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KANGEROE

IOZOU

A-POULE

Stand:
1 Infra Boys
2 van der Vinne Keukens
3 Schagen Infra
4 hotel restaurant "De Gloepe
5 Oostenbrink Verhuur
6 Vabari
7 LS service

B-POULE

Stand:
1 Smid Accountants
2 van Braam Mode
3 Wavin
4 Accuraat Accountants
5 Spijker techniek

6 Hagedoorn Rondhout transport

7 de Schutters
8 MKD-bodemonderzoek

Uitslagen:
Schagen Infra
van Braam Mode

Hagedoorn Rondhout transport

van der Vinne Keukens
de Schutters
MKD-bodemonderzoek

Hagedoorn Rondhout transport

Wavin
hotel restaurant "De Gloepe"
van Braam Mode

UITSLAGEN EN EINDSTANDEN

d.d. 12 mei 2017

@ 2 =

= [}
& 2 o
48 36 3
48 33 3
48 25 5
48 21 2
48 15 3
48 14 4
48 14 0
@ |2 =

= [}
& 2 O
56 45 2
56 35 2
56 33 2
56 33 1
56 27 2
56 19 1
56 16 1
56 10 1

Infra Boys

Smid Accountants
Spijker techniek

Vabari

Wavin

Accuraat Accountants
Accuraat Accountants
MKD-bodemonderzoek
Oostenbrink Verhuur
Spijker techniek

Verlies

26
17

22
14
20

15
24
25

Pts voor

1080
1108
1041
955
926
879
912

Pts voor

1181
1176
1144
1159
1151
978
939
945

20
24
13
24
24
23
30
16
20
19
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878 202
904 204
935 106
1011 -56
1038 -112
1063 -184
1072 -160
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888 293
993 183
1024 120
1059 100
1076 75
1199 -221
1199 -260
1235 -290
2e set
20 21
18 19
21 28
27 18
15 23
16 24
14 27
15 18
26 20
11 22



